MTB Veringendorf | 24. April 2016

Ergebnisliste

NAWA KIDS-CUP-U13 3 Runden

Platz

StNr

Name

Klasse U13m
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504
582
538
536
567
523
510
519
521
516
513
583
586
547
559
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SONNTAG, Marvin
KLINK, Lion
ARMBRUSTER, Marius
KOPP, Leon

TRER, Jannis
SCHMETZER, Jonathan
SCHAFFRAN, Tim
KNOBLAUCH, Tim
LEHNER, Jannis
BULLING, Nils
ERDMANN, Tim
JAGGLE, Jannik
BUHLER, Niels
MULLER, Tim
SCHAFER, Tom

Jahrgang

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005

NAT Verein/Team/Ort

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

TSV Dettingen

SG Schramberg

SG Schramberg Abtl. MTB
SG Schramberg Abtl. MTB
TSG Miinsingen e.V.

RSG Zollernalb

TG Biberach

Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim
Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim
Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim

TV Veringendorf
MTB Racer Tissen
TV Veringendorf

SC Sigmaringendorf
Team Bachbarone

Wertung: Kategorien

Gesamtzeit  Riickst.

0:06:01 0
0:06:27 +26
0:06:41 +40
0:06:43 +42
0:07:10 +1:09
0:07:10 +1:09
0:07:16 +1:15
0:07:16 +1:15
0:07:29 +1:28
0:08:27 +2:26
0:08:28 +2:27
0:08:31 +2:30
0:08:50 +2:49
0:08:56 +2:55
0:08:57 +2:56
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MTB Veringendorf | 24. April 2016 Ergebnisliste
NAWA KIDS-CUP-U13 3 Runden Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr Name Jahrgang  NAT Verein/Team/Ort Gesamtzeit  Riickst.

Klasse U13w

1 537 ARMBRUSTER, Milena 2004 GER  SG Schramberg Abtl. MTB 0:07:46 0
2 539 KAISER, Jana 2004 GER  SG Schramberg Abtl. MTB 0:08:05 +19
3 520 KNOBLAUCH, Ellen 2005 GER  Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim 0:08:24 +38
4 561 BARTH, Anika 2005 GER TSV Gammertingen 0:08:30 +44
5 522 LOFFLER, Lina 2004 GER TV Veringendorf 0:08:58 +1:12
6 540 KAPP, Keira 2005 GER  SG Schramberg Abtl. MTB 0:09:27 +1:41
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